Town of Chapel Hill Schedule Option C-3

1D Task Name j DBuration L Start Finish :}jzoos 12008 [2007 72008 Sho8 2070 12011
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1 Councll Declsion on wether fo proceed 1day Mon10/11/04; Mon 10711/04 H : R I . : i :
2 |Option €3 84.85mons  Tue 10/42/04 | Wed 413114 - : ' ; : : . :
3 Lot 5 & Waliace Developmant 53.05mons  Tue 10/12/04 Tue 11/4/08 i
4 Identify which RFQ/RFP process to use 3wks Tue 10712/04: Mon 11/1/04
5 REBC Public/Private Partnership 3.25mons  Tue 11/2/64 | Mon 1/31/05
6 Develop PRP Plan for RBC w/TCH 3wks  Tue11/2/04] Mon 11/22/04
7 Negotiate PPP plan with RBC 3wks  Tue11/23/04 1 Mon 12/13/04
8 Negotiate acquisition of RBC property - 3wks Tue12/14/04:  Mon 113/05
5 RS Calier e Rl o T Ty ey —
0 - Review REC Letter of intent o CT Bwks T Tus 1iH4/05 7 Mon 1734705
T A ~ S e e itk N R
Ut RevisWREG Pioogss | o e
- O aaleger KEP rocess . R g
T4 7 Town Review RFP Process o R % R i5I05: " Mon 7725105 v
""" Developer Nagotiate prefeasing deal with REC at Lot 5 o Amon " Tue @705 Mon 7/4f08
Development Agreement 3 mons, Tue 7/26/05: Mon 10/17/05
AT Town Plan Review 3mons  Tue 10M8/05.  Mon 1/9/06
18 Speclal Use Permit 8 mons Tue 1/10/08 : Mon 8/21/08
19 Complete SD (Lot 5 & Wallace) 2 mons Tue 1/10/06 - Mon 3/6/06
B Town Design Review 3wis Tue 3/7/06  Mon 3/27/08
27 Obtaln new cost estimate/refine finance modet 2wks  Tue 3/28/08.  Mon 4/10/06
5 R S a WS s g e e e

B T SRIE T Won 82868

24 " rown prepare hond offering for Lol “on
(T35 T Town Review Bond Offering " e T T Ak T e 7425008 -
[ 28 “Zoning Compliance Permil T T " 4'mons  Tue 8/15/08"  Moh 13/4i06

37 - aln Dobt & Equity (Lot 5 & Wailace) ST 3mons T Tue i27/08 Mo 9i48i06
728 | ssue bond for Lot § Garage & Deita st~ T Ghens Tue 1208108 Won 16167
2% ] c ion O its (Lot 5 & Wallace) Smons  Tue 1/30/07  Mon 6/18/07
|30 Town Fioves 173 parking spaces to temporary site(s) 1mon  Tue5/22/07. Mon 6/18/07

3 Lot § Developmant 18.05mons  Tue 8/18/07  Tue 11/4/08

E?) Lot 5 Construction 18mons  Tue8/18/07  Mon 11/3/08
. Move 173 spaces fo new Lot 5 Garage 1day  Tue11/4/08 .  Tue 11/4/08

34 Wallace Deck Extension Develapment 14mohs  Tue 6/19/07  Mon 7/14/08
TR T T aliace Deck Extansion Gonsruciion - T mons "‘i’ué’ii/1§l‘d7’f " 'Mon 7i14io8
T Lot IIRBEATE Davelopment o 47431414

37 " Lot IRBEITTC Frobisveiopment 375mons  Tue 6/46/07 . WMon HiidrA0

5 e B i i B R T T —

B R R 2wks  Tue 7HBO7 Mon FI3IGT :

0 " wks " Tue 7HODT " Mon 8/3007

" Design Garage “Smons Tue 710507 Mon 913407 | :

Town Review Garage Deslgn 3wks Tue 9/4107 ¢ Mon 8/24/07

Uptiate Cost Estimates for RBC Garage 2wks Tue 9/25/07°  Mon 10/8/07

Developer RFPF Process (Lot 2ZRBC/TTC) Smons  Tue 10/9/07 . Mon 2/25/08

Towh Review RFP Process 3wks Tue 2/26/08 :  Mon 3/17/08

Development Agreement (Lot 2/RBC/TTC) 2mons  Tued/M8/0B.  Mon 5/12/08

A Town Plan Review 3mons  TueSM3/08°  Mon 8/4/08

O Coriplete SD (Lot 2 & TTC & RBC) 2 mons Tue 8/5/08:  Mon 5/20/08
W o Bk Revew - e e TL . Fp e —

8| "Obtaln new cost estimatelrefine firance made! o T2wks Tue10/31108 . Mon 117%/08

s T igh Development (Lot 2 8 FTC & RBGY " T Emohs” T Tie 174108" "Mon 15/26/08

=5 " S Bl e e s " i 4GS

53 "7 Speclai Use Barmit Mol

54 " "Brepare bond offering for RBC Garage U T Tmon T Tue 9MIGE ¢ Mian 88100
S Town Review Bond Offering 3wks  Tue®20/00  Mon 1019/00

E Obtain Debt & Equlty {Lot 2 & TTC & REC) 3mons Tue O/1/09° Mon 11/23/08

57 TCH Issue Bond for RBC Garage 2mons  Tue 11/24/09 Mon 1/18/10
58 Construction Bocuments (Lot 2 & TTC & RBC) 31.85mons  Tue 19/4/08: Wed 4/113/11
BT RBC ftes prefeasl j at Lot 5 (RBC moves) 3mons  Tue11/4/08°  Mon 1/26/09

e TCH acquires RBC property 1day Tue1/18M0°  Tue 1119/16

&1 Demotish RBC bullding tmon  Wed 1120110 Tue 2116/10

(2] 164 spaces from Lot 2 move fo temporary sitefs) CTmon’ T Wed 120110 Tue 2748H10
e | " Lot 2/7¢ Dovelopment T " i§mons  Wed /47467 Fue 414344

- R . . RS — T
85 " RBC Garage Bevelopment o ’ o 8.0! Waod 4/1317
B T TTTUREE Garage €onsiruction T T T T e \Wed 6137710 © Foe'dii2i4d
TE C T Niove 107 vapiacement spaces (o new RBG Gamge T T day W 44 T Wed 4131
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